
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Saturday, June 16, 2018

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11.1 Introductory Level Test A Div 1Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

247 McKee, Rianon JYR Mardella Intro A 1104.0 65.000%

274 Bognovitz, Lauren AA Pandora Intro A 397.5 60.938%

262 Shapter, Barbara AA J Walker Intro A 297.5 60.938%

279 Maltby, Kate JYR Unique Udele Intro A 496.5 60.313%

449 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Wild Irish Rose Intro A 582.5 51.563%

11.2 Introductory Level Test A Div 2Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

224 Loane, Cheryl PRO BSF Ducati 696 Intro A 1102.0 63.750%

488 Schwartz, Kelsey AA Leonardo Intro A 2101.0 63.125%

237 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO Life's A Quest Intro A 398.5 61.563%

281 Secan, Kaeley AA All Blinged Out Intro A 497.0 60.625%

204 Nation, Lauren AA PFDrifter Intro A 596.0 60.000%

12.1 Introductory Level Test B Div 1Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

247 McKee, Rianon JYR Mardella Intro B 1101.5 63.438%

279 Maltby, Kate JYR Unique Udele Intro B 299.5 62.188%

274 Bognovitz, Lauren AA Pandora Intro B 398.0 61.250%

449 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Wild Irish Rose Intro B 488.0 55.000%

12.2 Introductory Level Test B Div 2Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

237 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO Life's A Quest Intro B 1103.0 64.375%

204 Nation, Lauren AA PFDrifter Intro B 2101.5 63.438%

281 Secan, Kaeley AA All Blinged Out Intro B 399.5 62.188%

488 Schwartz, Kelsey AA Leonardo Intro B 492.5 57.813%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

252 Schuller, Livia JYR Sunny Smiles Training 1 1153.0 66.522%

254 Hartland, Aime AA Tess Tess Training 1 2146.5 63.696%

474 Green-Gott, Veronica AA Sky Fall Training 1 3134.0 58.261%

302 Young, Shari AA Leap of Faith Training 1 4109.5 47.609%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div 2Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

282 Ross, Jacqui PRO Fast and Bright Training 1 1140.0 60.870%

239 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 1 2139.0 60.435%

493 Morris, Sallie PRO Astute Training 1 3131.0 56.957%

200 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 1 4130.5 56.739%
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102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div 1Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

258 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Training 2 1181.0 69.615%

479 McKeever, Jaela JYR Posh Training 2 2168.0 64.615%

225 Wheatly, Lydia JYR Fleur de Lis Training 2 3152.0 58.462%

474 Green-Gott, Veronica AA Sky Fall Training 2 4148.0 56.923%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div 2Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

493 Morris, Sallie PRO Astute Training 2 1194.5 74.808%

282 Ross, Jacqui PRO Fast and Bright Training 2 2188.5 72.500%

239 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 2 3159.0 61.154%

200 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 2 4157.5 60.577%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div 1Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

244 Pierce, Hannah JYR DoYouBelieveInMagic Training 3 1151.0 68.636%

258 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Training 3 2149.0 67.727%

479 McKeever, Jaela JYR Posh Training 3 3134.0 60.909%

225 Wheatly, Lydia JYR Fleur de Lis Training 3 4134.0 60.909%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div 2Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

254 Hartland, Aime AA Tess Tess Training 3 1150.5 68.409%

418 Raulin, Leslie AA Zendola Fortuna Training 3 2141.0 64.091%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

244 Pierce, Hannah JYR DoYouBelieveInMagic First 1 1178.5 66.111%

252 Schuller, Livia JYR Sunny Smiles First 1 2173.0 64.074%

230 Moyer, Maggie AA Linus Leo Prospect First 1 3153.0 56.667%

111.2 First Level Test 1 Div 2Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

221 Newlin, Hannah PRO BSF Baker Street First 1 1195.5 72.407%

112 First Level Test 2Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

205 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 2 1207.5 64.844%

230 Moyer, Maggie AA Linus Leo Prospect First 2 2194.0 60.625%

125.1 2nd, 3rd, & 4th Level TOC AA/JYRClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

227 Hylton, Nicole AA Midnight Moon Second 1 1199.0 60.303%

227 Hylton, Nicole AA Midnight Moon Second 2 2229.0 58.718%

243 Twenhafel, Nancy AA Aspen Fourth 1 3208.0 56.216%

125.2 2nd, 3rd, & 4th Level TOC PROClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

291 Pugh, Abraham PRO Ella Third 2 1264.0 67.692%

246 Parris, Kristen PRO Lord Ivanhoe Fourth 1 2240.5 65.000%

287 Ross, Jacqui PRO Romance Wander Dust Third 1 3207.5 62.879%

158 FEI TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

456 DeRosa, Trish PRO Beloved MRF FEI PSG 1210.5 61.912%
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261 Eventing TOC- SmallClass: Beetle, Laura (L)

241 Carr, Katie PRO QLE Positron E-TR-A 1134.0 63.810%

241 Carr, Katie PRO QLE Positron E-TR-B 2138.0 62.727%

302 Young, Shari AA Leap of Faith E-BN-A 3108.5 60.278%

262 USEA TOC LargeClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

492 Oxley, Taylor PRO Careful Carol E-PRE-A 1120.5 52.391%

490 Oxley, Taylor PRO Careful Carol E-INT-A 2150.0 51.724%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Beetle, Laura (L)

242 Baker, Jennifer AA Nipper W-Intro3 1125.5 62.750%

226 Long, Beverly AA Royal Peppy San Lucy (Luc W-Intro3 1125.5 62.750%

226 Long, Beverly AA Royal Peppy San Lucy (Luc W-Intro4 3131.5 62.619%

242 Baker, Jennifer AA Nipper W-Intro2 4106.0 58.889%

Monday, June 18, 2018 Page 3 of 3FADS ShowWare - LeslieRaulin@gmail.com


